
Area Ely/McGill
Run Route #2
Bus # #232
Animal Turtle Bus
Driver Shelby Mantor
#Hours 3

 
a1 Pre-trip Inspection 6:40 p1 Security Check 1:50
a2 Leave Bus Parking 7:00 20 p2 Leave Bus Parking 2:00 10
a3 9th St. East & Ave M 7:07 7 p3 McGill (Pre-Schoolers) 2:25 25
a4 Park & 9th 7:12 5 p4 Aspen Heights 2:37 12
a5 Park & 11th 7:13 1 p5 Wilderness Station 2:42 5
a6 1008 Ave G 7:15 2 p6 D.E. Norman 2:50 8
a7 949 Ave. H 7:15 0 p7 Campton & Bell 3:28 38
a8 10th St. E. & Ave H 7:16 1 p8 Campton & JV Walker 3:30 2
a9 Campton & Bell 7:18 2 p9 Winter & Reno 3:31 1
a10 Campton & JV Walker 7:19 1 p10 Conners & Elysium 3:36 5
a11 p11 Campton & 11th 3:37 1
a12 Winter & Reno 7:20 1 p12 WPMS 3:39 2
a13 p13 Campton & Elysium 3:41 2
a14 Conners & Elysium 7:22 2 p14 Campton & JV Walker 3:42 1
a15 Campton & 11th 7:23 1 p15 Campton & Bell 3:44 2
a16 Hayes Parking Lot 7:24 1 p16 WPHS 3:51 7
a17 7:24 0 p17 Bianchi Park 3:58 7
a18 Mill & 1st 7:26 2 p18 Mill & Dickerson 4:01 3
a19 Mill & 4th 7:29 3 p19 Mill & 4th 4:02 1
a20 Mill & Annand 7:30 1 p20 Mill & 1st 4:04 2
a21 Mill & Dickerson 7:31 1 p21 Hayes Parking Lot 4:06 2
a22 Bianchi Park 7:33 2 p22 Campton & 11th 4:08 2
a23 WPHS 7:38 5 p23 Elysium & Conners (Alley) 4:10 2
a24 D.E. Norman 7:43 5 p24 Reno & Conners (Alley) 4:11 1
a25 WPMS 7:48 5 p25 Winter & Reno 4:12 1
a26 Bus Parking 7:55 7 p26 Campton & JV Walker 4:13 1
a27 Student Check 8:00 5 p27 Campton & Bell 4:14 1
a28 p28 735 Ave. H 4:16 2
a29    p29 Park & 9th 4:17 1
a30 p30 Park & 11th East 4:18 1
a31   p31 11th St. East & Ave. M 4:19 1
a32    p32  4:19 0
a33    p33  4:19 0
a34    p34 Return to Bus Parking 4:25 6
a35    p35 Student Check/Disinfect Bus 4:40 15
a36    p36
a37    p37

AM Route time 1 hour 20 minutes PM Route time 2 hours 50 minutes    
Route time: 4 hours 10 minutes  
Extra Duty Time: 3 hours 20 minutes
  
 

C:\Users\jheggie\Documents\Documents\My Documents-Julie\Transportation\2021-22\2 Turtle FY22.xlsx
8/26/2021
10:47 AM


